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OEM Reference

ABARTH
ABARTH
ABARTH
ABARTH
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
OPEL

OPEL

OPEL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

46527733
46773660
55703170
55703172
46527733
46773660
55703170
55703172
71745046
46527733
46773660
51753790
55703170
55703172
71714459
71753062
46527733
46773660
55703170
55703172
71714459
71753062
1603337

93188889
93188890
93188889
93188890

OEM Cross Reference

PEX

PEX

A.B.S.

MEYLE
MEYLE
SPIDAN

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
RUVILLE
Schaeffler FAG
NK

sbs

OPTIMAL
Automotive Bearings

160672
160672
200819
2146500006
2146500006
27193
28142
28142

5844
713606390
752334
752334
801836
ABK451
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DELPHI BK1285
DELPHI BK1285
BORG & BECK BWK1077
COMLINE CBK110
TIMKEN EK78977
FIRST LINE FBK1077
FLENNOR FR890725
IRB K0123
KEY PARTS KWB1077
BRT Bearings PWKO0451
QUINTON HAZELL QWB1102
SNR R15357
TRUPART TBK6551
SKF VKBA3538
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